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CLASSIFICA ASSOCIAZIONI

Associazione

GAM VALLIO TERME

65 MARINELLI

GSA SAN GIOVANNTI
GSA REZZATO

SPAC PATTONE

6S ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
GAM SAREZZO

APDG VILLARDORESE
GSA BOTTICINO MATT.
UEP NESE

ANA VALDOBBTADENE
GEL GALBIATE

GEV LUMACA

6S GENZIANELLA

GAM ANA GARDONE RIV.
OSA VALMADRERA

AS CAILINESE

GAV VICENZA

GEF DINAMO

GAM ANA BIONE

ANA MAZZANO

APD PIETRO MICCA BIELLA
GEV VICENZA

Il Commissario di Gara
Annibale TEMPONI

Punti Tot

336
323
211
177
166
139
128
118
116
103
93
86
80
80
76
75
48
38
38
33
17
3
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Punti Punti Punti Punti
Jun Fem Open Mast
0 0 163 173
0 72 166 70
0 15 142 54
0 25 54 98
0 0 108 58
0 0 85 54
13 11 70 34
0 0 0 118
0 22 58 36
0 27 44 32
0 0 1 92
0 0 46 40
0 0 80 0
11 21 2 46
0 0 0 76
33 0 0 0
0 0 48 0
0 0 0 38
0 0 38 0
0 0 33 0
0 17 0 0
0 0 3 0
0 0 0
La Giuria

Giuseppe BONACINA



